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CEAT KELANI Holdings is a successful joint venture
between CEAT India and Kelani Tyres Sri Lanka,
solidifying our commitment to delivering exceptional tyre
solutions to international markets. Under the banner of
CEAT KELANI Holdings, our key brand, CEAT, has been
meticulously crafted to conquer the diverse terrains of the
global market.

As the leading tyre manufacturer in Sri Lanka, we specialize in the production
of top-tier pneumatic cross-ply tyres designed to meet the demands of heavy
commercial vehicles, light commercial vehicles and agricultural equipment (farm
tyres) Additionally, we manufacture radial construction tyres tailored for heavy
and light commercial vehicles, passenger cars, vans and SUVs. Our portfolio also
includes two-wheeler and three-wheeler tyres, complemented by the marketing
of tubes and flaps (rim-tape), all of which uphold our unwavering commitment to
providing products of the highest quality, characterized by durability and comfort.

Ourpledgetouphold the highest standards is backed by prestigious certifications,
including the IATF 16949 awarded by the International Automotive Task Force and
ISO 9001:2015, ensuring that our offerings meet and surpass global expectations.

CEAT KELANI Holdings proudly commands a leading position in the Sri Lankan
tyre market, boasting over 50% market share. Beyond our national borders, our
esteemed brand ORION has established a formidable presence in more than 15
countries worldwide.

Our tyre manufacturing process is driven by ownership of two of Sri Lanka’s
largest tyre manufacturing facilities, equipped with cutting-edge technology. This
technological edge empowers CEAT KELANI Holdings to consistently produce tyres
that meet stringent global standards. Our tyre products adhere to international
certifications such as E-mark (e4), SNI and BIS, underlining our unwavering
commitment to quality.

These achievements represent just a snapshot of our ongoing pursuit of superior
quality. As we continue to push boundaries, we invite you to experience the
excellence that defines CEAT KELANI Holdings and the ORION brand, your trusted
tyre partner on the global stage.
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BETTER HANDLING

QUIETER RIDE

FUEL. EFFICIENT

LOW VIBRATION

BETTER CONTACT
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FUELSMARRT
SIZE PR  LSI TYPE RIM SIZE
155/80R12 4 77T TL 4.5x12
145/80R12 4 74T TL 4.0x12
145/70R12 4 69T TL 4.0x12
185/70R13 4 86T TL 5.5x13
175/70R13 4 82T TL 5.0x13
165/80R13 4 83T TL. 4.5x13
165/65R13 4 77T TL 5.0x13
155/80R13 4 79T TL 4.5x13
155/65R13 4 73T TL 4.5x13
185/70R14 4  88H TL 5.5x14
185/65R14 4 86T TL 5.5x14
175/70R14 4  84H TL 5.1x14
175/65R14 4 82H TL 5.0x14
165/70R14 4 81T TL 5.0x14
165/55R14 4 72T TL 5.0x14
155/65R14 4 75T TL 4.5x14
185/60R15 4 88H TL 5.5x15
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OD (mm)
550
535
510

591.8
576
592
544
579
533
617
592
496
582
588
537
558
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SW (mm)
159
145
155
187
177
166
170
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154
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170
161
155
187

NSD (mm)
7.5
7.5
7.3
8.6
7.9
7.5
7.5
8.3
7.5
7.3
7.8
7.3
7.5
7.7
6.6
7.2
7.3
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LOW NOISE
V4

HIGHER MILEAGE

BETTER AQUA PLANING
>

EFFECTIVE BRAKING
ON WET SURFACE

ECURA
RIVE

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW(mm) NSD (mm)
195/65R15 4 91H TL 6.0x15 637 197 8.01
185/65R15 4 88H TL 5.5x15 620 185 74
175/65R15 4 88H TL 5.0x15 610 175 7.7
165/55R15 4 75H TL 5.0x15 564 166 7.5
205/60R16 4 92H TL 6.0x16 621 205 8.0
205/55R16 4 94H TL 6.5x16 632 210 7.8
185/55R16 4 83H TL 6.0x16 610 192 8.2
215/55R17 4 o4V TL 7.0x17 666 224 8.2
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BETTER HANDLING
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BETTER AQUAPLANING

BETTER WET GRIP

BETTER CONTACT

SIZE PR

205/75R14 8
31.00-10.5R15 8
255/70R15 8
235/75R15 8
215/75R15 8
205/75R15 8
265/70R16 8
235/70R16 8
205R16 8

8

225/60R17
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@ NO VIBRATION
®

LSI

98S
109S
108T
105S
100S
99S

112S
106T
110/108S

99H

TYPE

TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

TL
TL
TL

TL

RIM
SIZE

6.0x14
8.5x15
7.5x15
6.5x15
6.0x15
6.0x15

8.0x16
7.0x16
5.5x16

7.0x17

oD
(mm)

665
776
739
733
702
692

780
733
736

702

SW
(mm)

212
274
260
234
218
215

266
234
203

228

NSD
(mm)

7.8
12.5
9.0
10.3
10.5
8.5
9.5
10.3
10.4

8.3

PATTERN

HT
AT
AT
AT
AT
HP

HP
AT
AT

HP
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4 RIB HIGHLAND DESIGN
DURABILITY

MILAZE

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW(mm) NSD(mm)
135/70R12 4 65S TL 4.0x12 496 145 7

ENHANCED GRIP
AND UNIFORM WEAR

NO CUTTING OR CHIPPING

® &

{% BETTER HEAT DISSIPATION

BETTER TYRE LIFE & DURABILITY

(9

MILAZE HD

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW(mm) NSD(mm)
215/75R15 8 115/1138 TL 6.0x15 703 215 9.8
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<IG-ZAG CIRCUMFERENTIAL RIBS

DURABILITY
NO CUTTING OR CHIPPING
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RHINO
PLUS

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIM oD SwW NSD PATTERN
SIZE (mm) (mm) (mm)
155R12 8 88/86Q TL 4.5x12 555 154 7.8 RHINO PLUS
155R12 8 88/86Q TL 4.5x12 560 160 8.3 SUPIEIEURSHINO
ISsRIS 8 90/89R TL 4.5x13 579 150 8.3 RHINO PLUS
165R13 8 94/92R TL 4.5x13 SheAe) 167 8.9 RHINO PLUS
165R14 8 97/95Q TL 4.5x14 624 165 8.8 RHINO PLUS
185R14 8 102/100R TL 5.5x14 653 193 9.4 RHINO PLUS
195R14 8 106/104R  TL 5.5x14 670 198 9.6 RHINO PLUS
195R14 8 106/104R TL 5.5x14 672 201 8.5 SUPIEIEURSHlNO
195R15 8 106/104R TL 5.5x15 691 196 10.1 RHINO PLUS
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EXCELLENT STEERABILITY
WITH UNIFORM WEAR

&

RETREADABILITY

e

ROBUST CARCASS

f%‘@

OPTIMIZED SHOULDER RIB DESIGN

<

F.M.SLEEK

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW(mm) NSD(mm)
6.50-14 8 102/100 L 1T 4.5X14 700 182 10.3
6.50-14 10 105/103 L 1T 4.5X14 700 182 10.3
6.50-16 10 102/98 L T 4.5X16 768 180 10.6
7.00-15 10 - T 5.5X15 763 202 11.8
7.00-15 12 14/109 L T 5.5X15 763 202 11.8
7.50-15 12 119/115L T 6.0X15 754 215 12.5
7.50-16 12 120/16 L T 6.0X16 810 215 1.5
7.00-16 10 - 1T 5.5X15 782 200 11.6
7.00-16 12  NM5/110L T 5.5X16 787 201 12.6
7.50-16 14 122/118 L 1T 6.0X16 810 215 1.5
7.50-16 16 123/129L T 6.0X16 812 218 12.8
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SPECIAL 4 RIB PATTERN
‘ SEMI STEEL CONSTRUCTION

(((b SOLID SHOULDER NOTCHES

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW (mm) NSD (mm)
7.00R16 12 117/116N TL 5.5x16 778 202 10.5
7.50R16 12 121/120M 1T 6.0x16 803 202 1.0

CIRCUMFERENTIAL
BUTTRESS DESIGN

NEW CAVITY DESIGN

SPECIALLY DEVELOPED
COMPOUND IN BEAD

ILA<ZE HD

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW (mm) NSD (mm)
7.00R15 10 110/105N TL 5.5x15 751 211 1.3
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HIGH MILEAGE

a SUPERIOR RETREADABILITY

ROBUST CARCASS

VENTILATED AND
RE-INFORCED BUTTRESS

N

LUG PLUS

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW (mm) NSD (mm)
7.50-16 16 123/19L 1T 6.0x16 825 220 17.5

@ SELF COOLING
% BUTTRESS COUNTOUR

ELIMINATION OF STONE
TRAPPING & SUPERIOR GRIP

®
ENRICHED DURABILITY

ROBUST LUG DESIGN

EXTRA GRIP

SIZE PR LS| TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW(mm) NSD(mm)
6.00-16 6 95/93L 1T 4.5x16 682 170 9.5
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ENRICHED DURABILITY

a BEST RETREADBILITY

4(?)] ROBUST CARCASS
%

@ SELF COOLING
% BUTTRESS COUNTOUR

XL SUPER

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW(mm) NSD (mm)
8.25-20 14 135/130K T 6.5x20 992 240 13.9
9.00-20 16 141/136K 1T 7.0x20 240 272 15.5
10.00-20 16 145/141K T 7.5x20 13.9 278 16.5

INNOVATED CARCASS TO
g WITHSTAND MULTIPLE LIFE
REINFORCED KERB RIB DESIGN

((( ::;TE?NAAT_EOJch:::’;sFRoM

XL FfF1

SIZE PR LS| TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW(mm) NSD (mm)
10.00-20 16 145/141K 1T 7.5x20 1070 281 16.5
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@ STEERING STABILITY

HIGH MILEAGE

RETREADABILITY

—

EXCELLENT TRACTION

WINMILE AW

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW(mm) NSD (mm)
10.00R20 16 146/143K TT 7.5X20 1057 277 17.20







ZIG—ZAG GROOVE AND SIPES

BETTER MILEAGE

EXTRA TRACTION
WITH UNIFORM WEAR
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EXCELLENT BELT
DURABILITY

HIGHER LOADABILITY

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW (mm) NSD(mm)
10.00R20 16 146/143K T 7.5X20 1051 276 15.0

ZIG-ZAG GROOVE AND SIPES

GROOVE BASE PROTECTOR
IN CENTER AND SHOULDER

HIGH ABRASION RESISTANCE
TREAD COMPOUND

HIGH BONDING
BELT COMPOUND

SICIQIO

@ COOLER TREAD COMPOUND
%‘ WITH OPTIMIZED TREAD DESIGN

WINMILE
X3— AW

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW (mm) NSD (mm)
295/80R22.5 18 154/149K TL 9X22.5 1054 301 16.1
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OPTIMIZED CARBON COMPOUND

MILEAGE EFFICICENCY

UPGRADED CORD STRENGTH

RETREADIBILTY

lie

CL—T

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIM SIZE
9.00-20 16 141/136K TT 7.0x20
STURDY COMPOUND WITH
%, STRONG TURN UP AREA
PROVIDES LONG TYRE LIFE
TOUGH NYLON CASING

CL TROLLA

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIM SIZE
10.00-20 16 145/141K T 7.5x20
10.00-20 18 146/142K 1T 7.5x20
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OD (mm)
1045

SW (mm)
259

NSD (mm)
20.7

OD (mm) SW (mm) NSD (mm)
1079 279 20.6
1079 279 20.6
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STRAIGHT LUG DESIGN

ELIMINATION OF
STONE TRAPPING

CONTINUOUS
CENTRE RIB DESIGN

UNIFORM TYRE WEAR

©® ®®

HT 92

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIM SIZE
9.00-20 16 141/136K 1T 7.0x20

SELF COOLING
BUTTRESS COUNTOUR

ENRICHED DURABILITY

ROBUST CARCASS

Ny

BEST RETREADBILITY

®

L 40

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIM SIZE
10.00-20 16 145/141K 1T 7.5x20
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OD (mm)
1053

SW (mm)
269

NSD (mm)

20.5

OD (mm)

1076

SW (mm)

278

NSD (mm)

19.9

29
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(((069 g::mzs: RIB DESIGN

f \ EXCELLENT STEERABILITY
"\@" WITH UNIFORM WEAR

ROBUST CARCASS

EXCELLENT
ROAD TRACTION

BRAWO SL
999

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW(mm) NSD(mm)
7.50-16 16 124/120K T 6.0x16 830 215 14.5
8.25-16 16 129/127K 1T 6.5x16 854 234 16.0

10.00-20 16 146/142) T 7.5x20 1083 283 20.2
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@ SELF COOLING
$ BUTTRESS COUNTOUR

ENRICHED DURABILITY

(9

ROBUST CARCASS

BETTER RETREADBILITY

=0

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIM SIZE
7.50-16 16 124/120K T 6.0x16
8.25-16 16 129/127K 1T 6.5x16
10.00-20 16 146/142) T 7.5x20
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OD (mm)
835
863
1085

SW (mm)
215
234
275

NSD (mm)
17.5
LS
21.5

33
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HIGH MILEAGE

a SUPERIOR RETREADABILITY

ROBUST CARCASS

VENTILATED AND
% RE-INFORCED BUTTRESS

BRAWO SL
LUG +

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW(mm) NSD(mm)
7.50-16 16 124/120K T 6.0x16 835 216 17.5
8.25-16 16 129/127K 1T 6.5x16 863 234 19.5

10.00-20 16 146/142) T 7.5x20 1085 280 24.2
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STURDY COMPOUND WITH
@] STRONG TURN UP AREA

&

PROVIDES LONG TYRE LIFE

(9

TOUGH NYLON CASING

‘;}\@ BETTER CASING VALUE

SIZE PR LSI TYPE
7.50-16 14 122/118K 1T
10.00-20 16 146/142) 1T
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RIM SIZE
6.0x16
7.5x20

OD (mm)
810
1072

SW (mm)
210
280

NSD (mm)

1.2
16.5
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STRAIGHT LUG DESIGN

ELIMINATION OF
STONE TRAPPING

CENTRE RIB DESIGN

UNIFORM TYRE WEAR

O
®
@ CONTINUOUS

SIZE PR LSI TYPE
7.50-16 14 122/118K T
10.00-20 16 146/142) 1T
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RIM SIZE
6.0x16
7.5x20

OD (mm)
824
1085

SW (mm)
215
275
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NSD (mm)

17.5
21.0
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@ SPECIAL TREAD COMPOUND
MAXIMUM LOADABILITY

HIGH MILEAGE

STRONG BEAD

PRIMERO
L23S

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW(mm) NSD(mm)
7.50-16 14 122/118K T 6.0x16 824 215 17.5
10.00-20 16 146/142) 1T 7.5x20 1080 285 20.4
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STURDY COMPOUND WITH
STRONG TURN UP AREA

T

TOUGH NYLON CASING

g%\@ BETTER CASING VALUE

HCL
SUPER

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIM SIZE
11.00-20 18 149/144K T 7.5x20
12.00-20 18 153/149K 1T 7.5x20

C=AT / CATALOGUE 2025

OD (mm)
1100
1134

SW (mm)
300
317

NSD (mm)

22.0
23.0

43
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®\ SELF COOLING
éﬁf BUTTRESS COUNTOUR

ENRICHED DURABILITY

(9

ROBUST CARCASS

@

BEST RETREADBILITY

&0

STL 888

SIZE PR LSI TYPE RIMSIZE OD(mm) SW(mm) NSD(mm)
10.00-20 12 140/135K T 7.5x20 1050 276 9.5
10.00-20 14 144/139K 1T 7.5x20 1050 276 9.5
11.00-22.5 12 140/135K TL 8.25x22.5 1055 275 9.5
11.00-22.5 14 144/139K TL 8.25x22.5 1058 278 9.5

C=AT / CATALOGUE 2025 e






C=AT

R VNN L

B +94 718739299 DX damith@ceatsrilanka.com

—ﬂ



